

SUN OIL COMPANY

APR 27 10 52 AM '66

James McFarland "A" Well #3

<u>Depth</u>	<u>Angle</u>	<u>Displacement (Feet)</u>	<u>Accumulative Displacement (Feet)</u>
385 (385)	1/4	1.69	1.69
875 (490)	1/4	2.15	3.84
1265 (390)	1/2	3.40	7.24
1760 (495)	1/4	2.17	9.41
2240 (480)	3/4	6.29	15.70
2710 (470)	1	8.22	23.92
3200 (490)	3/4	6.42	30.34
4145 (945)	1/4	4.16	34.50
4440 (295)	1/2	2.57	37.07

WITNESSE
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF BAKER

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared
T. E. Maxwell known to me to be employed by Sun Oil Company
in the capacity of Area Engineer stated that the test data shown here on is
true and correct.

T. E. Maxwell

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this the 25th day of April, 1966.

James McFarland Notary Public in and for
Baker County, Texas

